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Bus 633 Taxibus Nord EST Linea 3 Go to website

Direction
Lagosanto [129] — Codigoro Centro Acquedotto [150]

19 stops

Open route schedule

Lagosanto [129]

Valle Oppio [131]

Lagosanto Aliper [212a]

Ospedale DEL Delta [130]

EX Scuole [135]

Botticina [136]

Bivio VIA 2 Giugno [137]

Fondo Corbape' [138]

Idice [139]

Ponte DEL RE [140]

Codigoro Municipio [141]

Codigoro Stazione [143]

VIA Primo Maggio - VIA Puccini [145]

VIA Mascagni 13 [147]

Piscina Comunale [148]

Viale Della Resistenza [161]

Codigoro Centro Scolastico [149]

Codigoro Cimitero [151]

Codigoro Centro Acquedotto [150]

Route schedule
Lagosanto [129] — Codigoro Centro Acquedotto [150]

Monday 08:00-20:00

Tuesday 08:00-20:00

Wednesday 08:00-20:00

Thursday 08:00-20:00

Friday 08:00-20:00

Saturday 08:00-20:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Lagosanto [129]

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min
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Direction
Codigoro Centro Acquedotto [150] — Lagosanto [129]

18 stops

Open route schedule

Codigoro Centro Acquedotto [150]

Codigoro Cimitero [151]

Piscina Comunale [148]

Viale Della Resistenza [161]

Codigoro Centro Scolastico [149]

VIA Mascagni 13 [147]

Codigoro Stazione [143]

Codigoro Poste [142]

Ponte DEL RE [140]

Idice [139]

Fondo Corbape' [138]

Bivio VIA 2 Giugno [137]

Botticina [136]

EX Scuole [135]

Ospedale DEL Delta [130]

Lagosanto Aliper [212a]

Valle Oppio [131]

Lagosanto [129]

Route schedule
Codigoro Centro Acquedotto [150] — Lagosanto [129]

Monday 07:35-19:40

Tuesday 07:35-19:40

Wednesday 07:35-19:40

Thursday 07:35-19:40

Friday 07:35-19:40

Saturday 07:35-19:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Codigoro Centro Acquedotto [150]

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

633 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Codigoro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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